## Lincoln County

	Escrow No.	86621-AA	<u> </u>
			/\
THIS DEED OF TRUST, made this 16			1980_
· ·		ed fifty percent interes	t (50%) and DONALD LEE undivided fifty percen
interest	1 LLL DIODDIRA, III		
whose mailing address is 490 Main Str	et, Caliente, Nv	•	called GRANTOR or TRUSTOR,
CHICAGO TITI P INCIID	ANCE COMBAN	. MICCOURT	
CHICAGO TITLE INSUR  JOHN D. COLE and KATHLEEN M			The state of the s
			herein enfled BEHEFICIARY,
WITHESSETM: THAT WHEREAS Trustor has berron THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ONL	Y	(30,000,00)	
nd has agreed to repay the same, with interest, to ate herswith, executed and delivered therefor by	Beneficiary In lawful money	of the United States according to the	forms of a premissery sole of gran
NOW, THEREFORE, for the purpose of securing of any maney with interest thereon that may			
tustor irrevecably GRANTS AND TRANSFERS TO T	with at may beleafter be od	venced for the account. of Truster	by Beneficiary with Interest thereon, Clark County,
ot Seven (7) and the West Half	(W 1/2) of For F	ight (8) in Block Fiftee	(15)11
hereof in the Office of the Consituated in City of Caliente.	inty Recorder, Lii	coln County, State of	Nevada, and
situated in City of Callente.			/
he Note secured by this Deed o	f Trust is given a	s part of the purchase	price for the herein
bove described property.			
		/	<i>r</i>
TOGETHER WITH all appartenances in which Tru	itor has any Interset, Includin	water rights banafiting said realty	whether represented by shares of a
TRUSTOR ALSO ASSIGNS to Beneficiary all rents	, issues and profits of said r	ealty, reserving the right to collect and a	se the same axcept during continuence
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said measure some on	d subject to the second		
y the porties to this instrument with respect to cove	7.030 mm hareby adepted and nants Nos. 2, 4 and 7 incorps	mode a part of this deed of trust, EXCE! rated by reference of such trusts and	
eve the same force and effect as though specifically	set farth and incorporated ve	chalim is this dead of tour	Such provisions so incorporated shall
THE UNDERSIGNED TRUSTOR REQUESTS that a self- or forth.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grentur has associated if		nd any notice of sale hereunder be mail	ied to him at the address heroimbafore
RADSHAW FAMILY TRUST		posture of Jouenn	_
1:/ Smalle Cilent		Soralet Le	Brulik
VRENALDO TIBERTI		DONALD LEE BRADSHAW	
TATE OF NEVADA		RHONDA LEE BRADSHAW	2000
DUNTY OF Clark	The state of the s		
On this ATT day of 11104	19 80		
erionally appeared before me, a Netary Public in a ounty,Donald Lee Bradshaw			
Bradshaw	who disserted the description	Order No. 86621-AA	When Recorded, Mail to
nawn to me to be the person described in and strument, who acknowledged to me that he had not only the uses and purposes berein	_ executed the same freely.	John D. and Kathleen	M. Cole
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	<i>f</i> .	],	
(1) Out I (vy)	1k , 10/2/C	70122	
executed by a corporation, the surperation for used.)	n of acknowledgment must	TREE AND ECCORPED AT RE	
IOTAMAL SEAL)		CHICAGO TITU	Co:
WOTAR POBL	E STATE OF NEVADA	Oct. 27.19	80
ANGIE	OF CLARK	AT .50 MINUTES PAST /	
My Appaintment	Espiras Jan. 11, 1884		LINCOLN
<del> </del>		COUNTY, NEVADA	r
•		Thurs se	COPOER
•		()	

40 page  $216_{\rm p}$ 

STATE OF NEVADA,  COUNTY OF CLARK	
On this AVI day of AUGUST a Notary Public in and for said Clark RENALDO TIBERTI	
known to me to be the person described acknowledged to me that	in and who executed the foregoing instrument, who d the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MEYADA COUNTY OF CLARK ANGLE ALEXANDER My Appointment Entires Jee, 11, 1994	Notary Public in and for said County and State / My commission expires 19

40 PAGE 217